66

—

70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

ATTRACTIVE FURNISHED 6 RM
house ; sleeping porch, sun porch; nr
transp. and golf course. Rent from
June 1 to Oct. or Nov. 1. Tel. Winn.
1267. TOLTN33-1tp

FURN. 6 RM. HSE. SLEEPING PRCH,,
2 car garage, 3 blks. fo transp.; nr.
golf course; June 15-Sept. 15. Tel.
Winn. 1929. TOLTN33-1tc

FOR RENT—JUNE 1ST. FURN. 7
rm. house. Ph. Wilmette 1074.
T0LTN33-1tc

73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.
T3L/TNS8-tfc

E‘ER RENT—2ND FL. OFFICE; CENT.

loc. ; reasonable. Winn. 545. T73LT33-2tc

77 FOR SALE—HOTUSES

WE RECOMMEND

Charming 6 rm. stucco; steam ht.;
choicest n. e. sec. ;fvery iwgll con-
structed: 50x160 foot lot nice-
WOODA A | L il bt vie aildeis s o oo § b njatelsle $12,500

Attractive 7 rm. stucco; tile rf.; 2
baths: h. w. heat; gar att.

Wonderful value in brick home; 3
lge. master bdrms. and maid’'s
rm., 3 baths 2nd fir.; toilet and
lavatory 1st; gar. attached

Beaut. 7 rm. brick; 2 baths; ex-
tra lavatory and toilet; sun and
slp. pchs.; bkfst. room; h. w.
heat; attached, htd. gar.; north-
east section

True American Col.; brick; tile rf.;
5 bdrms.; 3 tile baths; toi-lav.;
sun rm.; 2 car gar.; choice east
section '

Owner gone west offers Kenilworth
home with 5 bdrms.; 2 baths ; sun
and sleeping porches; extra la-
vatory ; all ceilings canvased ; hot
water oil heat; 2 car gar. ; superb

L

18,500

23,500

28,500

35,000

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

erounds, 116175 ¢ wonderful
trees. Reduced from $42,5600 to 37,500
Ideal home; 6 bdrms.; 3 baths;

large sun and sleeping porches;
Newport heat; Frigidaire; al-
most 14 acre in choicest east sec-
tion 40,000

Heinsen Realty Company

720 Elm Street, Winnetka Ph. Winn. 254
TTLTN33-1tc

----- # @ @ @ # % ® @ @ 8 B B & @ & 8 B 8 B 8 B 6 B

Deerfield
New Seven Room
Cape Cod Brick Home

FIRST FLR. HAS LARGE LIV. RM.
with fireplace and bookcases; opening
from this is a large screened porch

overlooking garden. Dining rm.,
kitchen and encl. porch for refriger-
ator., lav.

Second flr. has three large bdrms. with

ample closet rm. Bath with shower
and tub.

The house is insulated, and all outside
openings are copper weatherstripped.
Two car brk, garage, lawn land-
scaped with trees, shrubbery and per-
ennials.

A Bargain at $18,500

We also have homes in Deerfield,
Highland Park, Libertyville and
L.ake Forest ranging in price from
$6,000 to $50,000.

Building lots priced from $10 per ft. up
. « «. . and some real bargains in
small farms.

Charles C. Kapschull

TTLTN33-1tec

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE

NEW TAPESTRY BRICK, NOW
ready; very high class section on well-
wooded lot; 2 master bedrooms, with
tile bath en suite; 2 additional spacious
bedrooms and additional bath; large
living room, dining room, breakfast
room, large screened porch, well-ar-
ranged Kitchen with Frigidaire, extra
lavatory, H. W. heat (oil fuel if pre-
ferred) ; 2-car brick garage to match
house; liberal terms.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

066 Center St. Phones Winnetka 2032-2033
T7TLTN33-1te

FOR SALE
room cottage;

—

ATTRACTIVE FIVE
choice location four
blocks from lake on Elmwood ave.,
Wilmette; 50-foot wooded lot; alone
worth asking price; gas-hot water
heat 2-0‘3,1" garage,; price $12,500; call
owner Wilmette 1282. TILTN33-1tp
FOR SALE OR TRADE—ATTRACTIVE
6 rm. frame col.; sun rm.: H. W.
ht.; 50 ft. lot. Want 7 or 8 rm. home
in good location, price not to exceed
$35,000. "Write Winnetka Talk A-6.
TTLTN33-1tc

5 ROOM HOUSE 50 FT. LOT. NEAR

_

WINNE TKA TAEK

FOR SALE—HOUSES

=
[ |

Mirs. %Mﬂﬂ@;f Offers
For Sale

VERY ATTRACTIVE COLONIAL BRK.,
urrington Avenue. 9 rms., 2 tile baths,
4 bed rooms, slpg. pch., sun parlor, H.
W. heat-o0il, Lovekin H. W. htr. 1-
car attached. 17 trees on lot 65x150.
Reasonable terms, or will trade for
6 to 7T rm. house—brick or frame
around §$30,000—Wilmette, Kenilworth,
or Winnetka. J. S. Lewis.

Mrs. Fuller, Homes

2022 Davis St. Univ. 8240
(TLT33-1te

Winnetka Home

A BEAUTIFUL HOME ON STREET 1
block long, insuring quietness and priv-
acy, near Indian Hill Club. Brick
Colonial, 8 rms., 3 baths, 2 sun pches.,

hot water heat, oil burner. 2 car ga-
rage. Charmingly landscaped lot,
80x231. House just reduced to $40,-

000 owing to owner having left town.

Hokanson & Jenks

746 Elm St. Winnetka 1617
T7T10-1tc

FOR SALE—1537T WASHINGTON AVE.,
cor. 16th St.,, Wilmette. 9 rm. frame
house, steam heat, all improvements,
3-car brick garage, lot 50x160. Place
enclosed with cyclone fence, fine lawn,
shade trees, shrubs, fruit trees, garden,
all assessments in and paid for, re-
cently refinanced, terms to responsible
people. Price $17,900. 50 ft. lot adjoin-
ing for sale clear price $5,000. Might
exchange one or both for smaller
house. Owner on premises.

. TTLTN31-3tp

GLENCOF,
Overlooking Skokie

NINETY-EIGHT FOOT FRONTAGE
improved with two small homes. This
property is suitable for remodeling
and is in the center of one of Glen-
coe’s exclusive sections. Price $22,500.

Walter P. Smith & Co.

332 Park Ave. Phone Glencoe 702
TTLTN33-1tc

FOR SALE—VACANT

DIAMOND L AKE

FOR SALE—BEAUTIFUL LAKE LOTS
on bluff overlooking lake., Must be

seen to be appreciated. Reas. prices.
Write Wilmette Life A-4.

[ 78

T8L'TN33-1tc

FOR SALE—60X130 VACANT IN DE-

sirable location in Golf, TII. Write
Wilmette Life A-T. T8LTN33-1tc

80 BUSINESS PROPERTIES

THE LEONARD SHOPPE—INFANTS’
wear offers an established and grow-
ing business to one or two women de-
sirous of earnings on a small invest-

May 12, 1928

(100 FOR SALE—HSEHOLD GOODS
BARGAIN—PLAYER PIANO, MAHOG.

case, 100 rolls musiec. No reas. offer
ref. Also child’'s desk, doll bed, etec.
Tel. Winn. 1654. 100L'TN33-1tc
MAHOG. COLONIAL: DINING RM.

furn.—round table, antique, and 8 chairs.
Good cond. Price $65. Call Winn. 685.
100LTIN32-2tc

FOR SALE—VICTROLA IN SPLENDID

condition, davenport, ete. 836 Oak St.
Ph. Winnetka 1559. 100T10-1te
WHITE ENAMELED ICE BOX, 1

blue rug 6x9, 2 rolled top desks. Ph.
Winnetka T729. 100T10-1tc

COAL STOVE FOR HEATING WA-

WAUNITA HOT SPRINGS

ment. Good reason for selling. Apply ; = : =
$0~795 BWhm St Winnetien: SOTNL.10-1tc | | oo, JoUDle brass bea with nalw mats
82 SUMMER RESORTS RUGS: DRESSING TABLE: ELECT.

washer ; bed ; dining rm. furn.; lamps,

GUNNISON COUNTY, COLO.

Hotel $3 per day, American cottages for
light housekeeping $35 per mo. Swim-
ming, golf, pool, riding horses, tennis,
dancing, picnics, fishing and hiking.
L., B. Stitzer, Megr. S2LLTN33-14tp

DIAMOND . LAKE

FOR SALE 5 ROOM COTTAGE, GOOD
condition, on the water front. For ap-
pointment call Wilmette 824-R.

82LLTN33-1tc

83 WINTER RESORTS

FOR RENT — COUNTRY HOUSE
Oconomowac Lake. All conveniences,
beautifully situated regarding golf
course, train accommodations, efc. 5
bedrooms, 3 sleeping porches, 2 baths.
$1,200 for season. F. G. Crosby, 333
South Summit Ave., Milwaukee, Wis.
83LTN33-1tc

84 REAL ESTATE

PR A

WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT ‘

P. W. Bradstreet & Son

| Insurance and Loans
788 Elm St., Winnetka Phone 162
84T10-1tc

85 WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS

ROOM WANTED IN EXCHANGE FOR

services, gardening, clerical, etec. First

class refs. Write Wilmette Life A-3.
85L'TN33-1tp }

SPECIAL

NEW BRICK HOME, TII.E ROOF, UN-
usually large living room, breakfast
room; 4 large bedroms, 2 colored tile
baths, extra lavatory, large attached
garage; oil burner, wooded lot, choice
location near transportation. Liberal
terms; immediate occupancy.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Phones Winnetka 2032-2033
TILTN33-1te

FOR SALE—ONE STORY BUILDING
of heavy frame construction about 20x25
ft. Useful for two or three car garage
or small residence. Low price to one
who will move from present location
just within west limits of Winnetka.
Also heavy single doors and garage
doors. Address Talk A-9 T7TT10-1tc

FOR SALE—8 RM. STUCCO HOUSE,
2 baths, gar., wooded lot, oil heater.
260 Fairview Ave. Inquire of Mrs.
Timmins, 71 Warwick Rd., Ph. Win-
netka 2910. TTILTN33-1te

5 RMS. AND SUNROOM, REAL FIRE-
place, H. W. heat, 2 car gar. 100 ft.
frontage, newly landscaped, N. S. and
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